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Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm

Your ClubLogo

Elena Colas
Charleigh Bullock
Kylie Smith
Maiana Prat

Perla Denechere
Addalye VanGrinsven
Rinon Muneta
Trinity Wood

Lola Chassat

Aila McKinley
Maryam Saber
Taya Macey

Minori Hirano
Samantha Couture
Coralie Demers
Iris Diana Iordache
Alexia Blanaru
Frederika Suhl
Riva Bon

Luna Zimmermann
Emily Kim

Zoé Philipsen
Lucia Bracka
Aniela Tudor

Sara Kaan

Anna Reijse

Alexandra Andreea Nica

Yonca Ozgiil
Rin Takahashi
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4.20
4.20
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4.20
4.20
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4.20
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4.20
3.00
3.80
3.40

13.250
13.100
13.050
13.200
12.800
13.250
13.200
12.900
12.550
13.200
13.150
13.200
12.100
12.300
12.950
12.350
13.000
11.950
11.800
13.100
12.100
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11.650
12.250
11.850
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14

13
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21
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11
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6.00
5.60
4.70
4.30
5.30
4.30
5.10
4.60
5.00
4.50
3.60
3.60
4.40
4.20
4.60
3.50
4.20
4.30
2.90
4.10
3.00
3.60
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3.40
2.90
3.00
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4.40

14.200
13.500
12.950
12.050
12.600
12.300
12.750
12.200
13.000
12.300
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11.400
11.300
12.450
10.900
10.400
11.850

9.900
10.000

9.600
10.450
11.400

9.300
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10.350
10.900

9.650
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16
19
13
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26
22
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27
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5.00
4.60
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4.90
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5.20
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4.60
4.40
5.10
4.70
4.30
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5.00
3.80
4.40
4.30
4.50
4.90

12.950
12.750
12.650
12.650
12.350
12.550
11.750
12.950
11.950
11.400
11.200
11.850
12.450
11.900

9.700
12.000
11.400
10.250
12.350
10.750
12.500
11.550
10.350
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11.700
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5.30
4.60
4.70
5.30
5.30
4.60
5.10
4.80
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4.50
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4.40
4.80
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4.40
4.20
4.40
4.40
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3.70
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13.450
12.050
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13.100
12.900
12.350
12.550
12.050
12.350
12.150
12.450
12.050
11.650
12.000
11.900
11.400
11.800
12.100
11.950
11.900
11.350
11.250
10.650

9.950
11.600
10.700
11.150
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13
19
14
16
21
18
10
15
17
22
23
26
27
20
25
24

20.8
19.4
18.2
19.1
19.7
17.3
19.9
18.8
18.7
17.6
16.9
17.4
17.2
16.9
17.7
15.9
18.3
16.9
14.6
17.6
15.8
15.2
16.7
17.0
13.8
14.9
15.4

9.0

9.3

53.850 1
51.400 2
51.050 3
51.000 4
50.650 5
50.450 6
50.250 7
50.100 8
49.850 9
49.050 10
48.000 11
47.850 12
47.600 13
47.500 14
47.000 15
46.650 16
46.600 17
46.150 18
46.000 19
45.750 20
45.550 21
45.050 22
44.800 23
44.400 24
44.400 25
43.750 26
43.700 27
21.950 28
21.350 29
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