

Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm

#	Nom/Name	Pays et/and Club	DOB	Saut			Barres			Poutre			Sol			Total		
				D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk	D	Score	Rnk
	Elena Colas	FRANCE	10	4.20	13.250	1	6.00	14.200	1	5.30	12.950	1	5.30	13.450	1	20.8	53.850	1
	Charleigh Bullock	ÉTATS-UNIS	10	4.20	13.100	8	5.60	13.500	2	5.00	12.750	3	4.60	12.050	11	19.4	51.400	2
	Kylie Smith	ÉTATS-UNIS	11	4.20	13.050	10	4.70	12.950	4	4.60	12.650	4	4.70	12.400	6	18.2	51.050	3
	Maïana Prat	FRANCE	10	4.20	13.200	3	4.30	12.050	11	5.30	12.650	5	5.30	13.100	2	19.1	51.000	4
	Perla Denechere	FRANCE	10	4.20	12.800	14	5.30	12.600	6	4.90	12.350	9	5.30	12.900	3	19.7	50.650	5
	Addalve VanGrinsven	ÉTATS-UNIS	11	4.20	13.250	2	4.30	12.300	8	4.20	12.550	6	4.60	12.350	7	17.3	50.450	6
	Rinon Muneta	JAPON	10	4.40	13.200	4	5.10	12.750	5	5.30	11.750	16	5.10	12.550	4	19.9	50.250	7
	Trinity Wood	ÉTATS-UNIS	10	4.20	12.900	13	4.60	12.200	10	5.20	12.950	2	4.80	12.050	12	18.8	50.100	8
	Lola Chassat	FRANCE	10	3.60	12.550	16	5.00	13.000	3	5.30	11.950	13	4.80	12.350	8	18.7	49.850	9
	Aila McKinley	CANADA	10	4.20	13.200	5	4.50	12.300	9	4.40	11.400	19	4.50	12.150	9	17.6	49.050	10
	Maryam Saber	CANADA INDIV	11	4.20	13.150	7	3.60	11.200	16	4.60	11.200	21	4.50	12.450	5	16.9	48.000	11
	Taya Macey	CANADA	11	4.20	13.200	6	3.60	10.750	19	4.90	11.850	15	4.70	12.050	13	17.4	47.850	12
	Minori Hirano	JAPON	11	3.80	12.100	21	4.40	11.400	13	4.90	12.450	8	4.10	11.650	19	17.2	47.600	13
	Samantha Couture	CANADA	10	3.60	12.300	19	4.20	11.300	15	4.80	11.900	14	4.30	12.000	14	16.9	47.500	14
	Coralie Demers	CANADA	10	4.20	12.950	12	4.60	12.450	7	4.60	9.700	29	4.30	11.900	16	17.7	47.000	15
	Iris Diana Iordache	ROUMANIE	10	3.60	12.350	18	3.50	10.900	17	4.40	12.000	12	4.40	11.400	21	15.9	46.650	16
	Alexia Blanaru	ROUMANIE	10	4.20	13.000	11	4.20	10.400	21	5.10	11.400	20	4.80	11.800	18	18.3	46.600	17
	Frederika Suhl	ALLEMAGNE	10	3.20	11.950	23	4.30	11.850	12	4.70	10.250	28	4.70	12.100	10	16.9	46.150	18
	Riva Bon	PAYS-BAS	10	3.00	11.800	25	2.90	9.900	25	4.30	12.350	10	4.40	11.950	15	14.6	46.000	19
	Luna Zimmermann	ALLEMAGNE	11	4.20	13.100	9	4.10	10.000	24	4.60	10.750	25	4.70	11.900	17	17.6	45.750	20
	Emily Kim	CANADA INDIV	11	3.60	12.100	22	3.00	9.600	28	4.80	12.500	7	4.40	11.350	22	15.8	45.550	21
	Zoë Philipsen	PAYS-BAS	10	3.00	11.800	26	3.60	10.450	20	4.40	11.550	18	4.20	11.250	23	15.2	45.050	22
	Lucia Bracka	ALLEMAGNE	11	3.60	12.400	17	4.40	11.400	14	4.30	10.350	26	4.40	10.650	26	16.7	44.800	23
	Aniela Tudor	ROUMANIE	11	4.20	12.800	15	3.40	9.300	29	5.00	12.350	11	4.40	9.950	27	17.0	44.400	24
	Sara Kaan	PAYS-BAS	10	3.00	11.650	27	2.90	10.200	23	3.80	10.950	23	4.10	11.600	20	13.8	44.400	25
	Anna Reijse	PAYS-BAS	10	3.80	12.250	20	3.00	9.900	26	4.40	10.900	24	3.70	10.700	25	14.9	43.750	26
	Alexandra Andreea Nica	ROUMANIE	11	3.40	11.850	24	3.60	10.350	22	4.30	10.350	27	4.10	11.150	24	15.4	43.700	27
	Yonca Özgül	ALLEMAGNE	10		S		4.50	10.900	18	4.50	11.050	22		S		9.0	21.950	28
	Rin Takahashi	JAPON	11		S		4.40	9.650	27	4.90	11.700	17		S		9.3	21.350	29